
Судостроитель: BERTRAM

Год постройки: 2002

Модель: Катер для спортивной рыбалки

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 67' 0" (20.42m)

Ширина: 18' 8" (5.69m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 7" (1.70m)

B3 — BERTRAM

Купить B3 — BERTRAM а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный яхтенный брокер
Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном списке
продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту B3 — BERTRAM а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с покупкой, продажей,
чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bertram/67/b3/2002/215849/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/bertram/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bertram/67/b3/2002/215849/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/bertram/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bertram/67/b3/2002/215849/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/bertram/67/b3/2002/215849/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

PRELIMINARY LISTING

Features & Highlights

Salon

Galley & Dinette

Companionway

Master Stateroom

Guest Stateroom, Forward

Guest Stateroom, Port

Guest Stateroom, Starboard

Master & Guest Heads

Enclosed Flybridge

Electronics & Navigational Equipment

Aft Flybridge

Cockpit

Deck Equipment

Engine Room & Mechanical

Exclusions

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

B3 — BERTRAM Страница 2 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Pilothouse

Pilothouse

Aft Deck Controls

Cockpit

At Staircase

Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit

Bow

Bow

B3

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

B3 — BERTRAM Страница 3 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Тип судна: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Модельный год: 2003

Год постройки: 2002

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 67' 0" (20.42m) Ширина: 18' 8" (5.69m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 7" (1.70m)

Размеры

Вместимость воды: 350 Gallons Объем топливного бака: 2008 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 4

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: MTU

Модель: 16V2000 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

PRELIMINARY LISTING

Electronics updated in 2013, Garmin touch screens, New Headliner 2013, New carpet 2013.

Features & Highlights

Enclosed Flybridge
High gloss cherry throughout in excellent condition
Underwater lighting

Salon

Spiral staircase to flybridge
Storage compartment behind sofa with hinged top
Wet bar with stainless steel sink
Scotsman icemaker and bottle storage
Custom glassware storage behind bar
Electric distribution panels
Entertainment center with new Cony Bravia TV, Bose Lifestyle Home theatre stereo receiver,

CD/DVD player, CD changer, cockpit speaker control
Huge aft window for view of the action
Vinyl headliner
Power actuated wood blinds
Telephone outlets with Panasonic phone system

Galley & Dinette

Granite countertops
Gaggenau Full size oven
Kenyon Four-burner cooktop GE profile microwave oven
Custom drawer storage below sink
GE Monogram Trash compactor
GE Wine cooler
Storage cabinets & drawers
Dinette seating
Storage over dinette, forward
Single lever hot and cold faucet over single large sink
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Companionway

Stainless hand rails
Storage space below companionway
Malber washer and dryer
Central vacuum system

Master Stateroom

Entertainment center with 20" LCD TV
Bose white speakers in overhead
Reading lights
Port and starboard night stands with drawer
Oversized lighted cedar-lined hanging locker
Built-in dressers with drawers and shelves
Dressing table with large mirrored cabinet and stool
Queen-sized berth with drawer storage beneath

Guest Stateroom, Forward

Entertainment center with 15" LCD TV Combination
AM/FM Stereo with CD/DVD Player
Upper cabinet storage, port and starboard
Reading lights
Cedar-lined hanging locker
Hull side storage shelves
Opening hatch overhead with shade & Screen
Queen sized berth with storage beneath
Ensuite head

Guest Stateroom, Port

AM/FM CD player stereo
Berths - upper and lower with storage beneath lower berth
Cedar-lined hanging locker with automatic light
Private access to head

Guest Stateroom, Starboard

Four-drawer dresser with shelf
AM/FM stereo with Cd/DVD player
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Reading lights
Upper hull side cabinet storage
Night stand with drawer 
Opening hatch overhead with shade & screen
Berths - twin side by side with drawer storage beneath
Full length cedar-lined hanging locker

Master & Guest Heads

Marble countertops
Dual sinks in master head
Exhaust blowers
Large stall showers with teak floor boards
High gloss wood flooring
Mirrored overhead
Linen storage
Upper cabinets with mirrored doors

Enclosed Flybridge

(2) Stidd helm chairs with Stidd bench seat installed in place of chart table
Wet bar with sink, refrigerator, ice maker, and bottle storage
L-Lounge seating area
Coffee table
Carpeting
Stereo, AM/FM with CD player and (2) speakers
Telephone outlet, with Panasonic phone
(2) Ventilation hatches on flybridge hardtop
Cherry wood paneling
Windshield defrosting system
(3) Windshield wipers with washer, electric

Electronics & Navigational Equipment

Furuno NavNet 3D
(2) Furuno NavNet Plotter/radar
Furuno 6' Array
Furuno FCV-1100L Sounder
Elbex EXS81- Camera Switcher; (1) camera in salon, (2) in cockpit (3) in engine room
ACR Spotlite
Furuno NX300 Data
Simrad AP20 Autopilot
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(2) Icom IC-M602 VHF
ICOM IC-M604 Hailer
SeaTel Sat TV
SeaTel Wave Call 3000 Sat Phone
Garmin GPS map 740 (In Tower)
Furuno RD30 Data (In Tower)

Aft Flybridge

Aft exterior bench seat
Aft helm station with steering, clutches, throttles, stop/start switches, horn switch and trim tab

controls

Cockpit

(2) Glendenning cable masters
Wide gunwales with non skid
Fresh and saltwater wash down
Molded boarding steps, port and starboard
Molded-in prep center with cutting board, faucets, large freezer with storage beneath
Eskimo Ice maker
Electric deep drop reel outlets
Area for boat hook and gaff storage under gunnel
Removable fish box with macerator pump
Deck hatches to Lazzarette
(4) Rod holders
Molded rod compartment with wash down
Stereo speakers
Transom fish box insulated, with overboard drain

Deck Equipment

Anchor, Delta with 230' of 1/2" high tensile chain
Anchor locker with hatch and drop in box for line storage
Compressed heav-duty white vinyl rubrail with solid stainless steel insert
Wash down faucet (foredeck)
Polished aluminum bow rail
Electric windlass 24V 2000W with deck mounted foot controls
White aluminum handrails over side windows

Engine Room & Mechanical
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Northern Lights 25 kW Generators with sound shield
Dual fuel filters-main engines
Fuel level sight tube
Hydraulic steering with power assist twin pumps
Hot water heater - 30 gallons
Metered oil change system with 80 gallon used oil tank
Delta T Air intake system

Exclusions

TENDER NOT INCLUDED

Исключения

При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности

Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить без
предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Pilothouse Pilothouse

Aft Deck Controls Cockpit
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Cockpit

At Staircase

Cockpit Cockpit

Bow Bow
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес

B3 — BERTRAM Страница 13 из 13

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	PRELIMINARY LISTING
	Features & Highlights
	Salon
	Galley & Dinette
	Companionway
	Master Stateroom
	Guest Stateroom, Forward
	Guest Stateroom, Port
	Guest Stateroom, Starboard
	Master & Guest Heads
	Enclosed Flybridge
	Electronics & Navigational Equipment
	Aft Flybridge
	Cockpit
	Deck Equipment
	Engine Room & Mechanical
	Exclusions
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Pilothouse
	Pilothouse
	Aft Deck Controls
	Cockpit
	At Staircase
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Cockpit
	Bow
	Bow
	B3

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


